
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Senior Chorus performs  
at the International Day  
for the Elimination of  
Violence Against Women 
 
 
Winter Choral Concert 
 
 
Winter Instrumental 
Concert 
 
 
Queens Winter Concert 
 
 
JS Talent Show 
 
 
She Kills Monsters  
Student Directed  
Workshop 
 
 
Road to Carnegie Hall:  
Strings Concert 
 
 
Almost, Maine 
Theatrical Presentation 
 
 
Road to Carnegie Hall:  
Band Concert 
 
 
A Festival of Orchestras 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
November 25 

 
 
 
 
 
December 2 

 
 
December 3 

 
 
 
December 13 
 
 
December 14 

 
 
January 9 
 

 
 
 
January 13 
 
 
 
January 16 
 
 
 
January 16 
 
 
 
January 26  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
10:00 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 

 
 
9:30 a.m. 
 

 
3:00 p.m. 

 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
 
 

 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 

 
12:00 p.m. 
 

 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
United Nations 
 
 
 
 
 
Theater 
 
 
Theater 
 
 
 
Queens Campus 
 
 
Theater 

 
 
Black Box 
 
 
 
 
Theater 
 
 
 
Black Box 
 
 
 
Theater 
 
 
 
Carnegie Hall:  
Stern Auditorium/ 
Perelman Stage 
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