

Performing and Visual Arts Events Calendar Fall/Winter 2019 Revised 11/14

Senior Chorus performs at the International Day for the Elimination of Violence Against Women	November 25	10:00 a.m.	United Nations
Winter Choral Concert	December 2	6:00 p.m.	Theater
Winter Instrumental Concert	December 3	6:00 p.m.	Theater
Queens Winter Concert	December 13	9:30 a.m.	Queens Campus
JS Talent Show	December 14	3:00 p.m.	Theater
She Kills Monsters Student Directed Workshop	January 9	12:00 p.m.	Black Box
Road to Carnegie Hall: Strings Concert	January 13	6:00 p.m.	Theater
<i>Almost, Maine</i> Theatrical Presentation	January 16	12:00 p.m.	Black Box
Road to Carnegie Hall: Band Concert	January 16	6:00 p.m.	Theater
A Festival of Orchestras	January 26	2:00 p.m.	Carnegie Hall: Stern Auditorium/ Perelman Stage